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A000254321 SOHAN  HATI Male No  1 1 UR  8  362.00  92.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209286 ASFAK  MEDDA Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  1  356.00  93.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877017 JYOTI  BARDHAN Male Yes  3 3 UR  6  349.00  82.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385379 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  4  2 4 OBC-A  1  343.00  61.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399338 DEBJIT  KUMAR Male No  5 5 UR  9  341.00  68.00  7389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347755 MOUSUMI  BHANDARI Female No  6 6 UR  4  339.00  76.00  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001061203 BISWAJIT  KARMAKAR Male No  7 7 UR  5  328.00  80.00  6789.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814190 NAIRRIT  BISWAS Male No  8 8 UR  13  326.00  86.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001174118 PLABANI  MONDAL Female No  9 9 UR  1  324.00  73.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014071 ARITRA  SINGH Male No  10 10 UR  1  323.00  91.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877377 PRONOY  GARANG Male No  11 11 UR  4  323.00  76.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244118 SANGITA  ROY Female No  12  1 12 SC  1  317.00  81.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350369 SUNAYAN  DAS Male No  13  1 13 OBC-B  4  316.00  67.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396055 JOYDEEP  BALTI Male No  14  2 14 OBC-B  13  315.00  83.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya,Hooghly

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.28

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002138795 HIMESH  HAZRA Male No  15  3 15 OBC-B  6  314.00  82.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327407 GUNIT KUMAR MISHRA Male No  16 16 UR  14  314.00  78.00  7196.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000177621 RAHIT  DAS Male No  17 17 UR  8  314.00  74.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180691 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  18  4 18 OBC-B  1  313.00  75.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349027 SK AFRIDI ISLAM Male No  19  3 19 OBC-A  4  303.00  80.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807244 SAIF ALI MALLICK Male No  20  4 20 OBC-A  9  302.00  80.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721065 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  21  5 21 OBC-A  2  302.00  71.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227784 PRIYAM  BAGUI Male No  22  5 22 OBC-B  1  300.00  66.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001070956 RITIK KUMAR JHA Male No  23 23 UR  23  298.00  79.00  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760308 SRIJAN  PATRA Male No  24 24 UR  4  296.00  73.00  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000145479 BIKRAM  NANDY Male No  25 25 UR  1  296.00  65.00  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000743604 ARCHITA  KANRAR Female No  26 26 UR  1  293.00  68.00  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002086634 PRANJALI  BANIK Female No  27 27 UR  6  292.00  80.00  6919.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569329 SHALMOLI  GHOSH Female No  28 28 UR  1  291.00  75.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001003993 RANGAN  DAS Male No  29 29 UR  4  291.00  70.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986490 SAPTARSHI  DAS Male No  30 30 UR  6  289.00  73.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001740777 MUKUL  PARIK Male No  31 31 UR  10  285.00  59.00  7660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875965 SAYAN  SANTRA Male No  32  2 32 SC  4  284.00  68.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136389 KAUSTAV  SARKAR Male No  33 33 UR  20  279.00  87.00  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617991 RITIK  CHOUDHARY Male No  34 34 UR  18  279.00  80.00  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378816 MASUM PARVEJ MONDAL Male No  35  6 35 OBC-A  6  275.00  72.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172583 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  36  3 36 SC  3  275.00  54.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586328 ANTARA  BHOWMICK Female No  37 37 UR  5  274.00  63.00  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410141 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  38  6 38 OBC-B  13  271.00  80.00  7266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247511 NILMADHAB  SIKDER Male No  39  4 39 SC  6  271.00  77.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058889 NIRMALYA  RAY Male No  40 40 UR  1  271.00  61.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175087 BARSHA  RUIDAS Female No  41  5 41 SC  1  270.00  60.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189124 SANIA  HODA Female No  42 42 UR  16  265.00  74.00  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001337460 AYSHA  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  1  265.00  60.00  6323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583088 SUMITA  MISTRY Female No  44  6 44 SC  5  263.00  56.00  7901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331665 PRITTARTHA  BISWAS Male No  45  7 45 SC  20  259.00  72.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001859160 RANIT  BANERJEE Male No  46 46 UR  1  257.00  46.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560600 SUBHAS  PATRA Male No  47  8 47 SC  1  256.00  62.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361219 MALA  DAS Female No  48  9 48 SC  1  255.00  55.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001445417 ANIMESH  PAN Male No  49 49 UR  5  255.00  53.00  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182608 ADIL  ANSARI Male No  50 50 UR  11  253.00  81.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686110 ARPITA  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  51 51 UR  22  252.00  44.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181510 SAUMYAJIT  PAL Male No  52  7 52 OBC-B  1  251.00  60.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000772276 PRINCE KUMAR RAY Male No  53 53 UR  12  248.00  66.00  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200794 AMIYA  GHOSH Male No  54 54 UR  2  248.00  60.00  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739685 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  55 55 UR  4  248.00  58.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986221 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  56 56 UR  4  245.00  56.00  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya,Hooghly

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.28

MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001934952 ADITYA  SAH Male No  57 57 UR  17  244.00  66.00  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002148848 JESMIN  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  21  244.00  63.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121604 RUPAM  GHOSH Male No  59 59 UR  8  243.00  50.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343948 SAHANOWAJ  MALLICK Male No  60 60 UR  2  242.00  51.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000045973 ANKITA  MARICK Female No  61 61 UR  11  240.00  66.00  7046.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865640 AYUSH  KARMAKAR Male No  62 62 UR  10  237.00  52.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002085125 BISWAJEET  KHARWAR Male No  63 63 UR  8  235.00  65.00  6348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922881 BIKRAM  DHARA Male No  64 64 UR  6  233.00  53.00  6532.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002324789 AMAN  SINGH Male No  65 65 UR  19  232.00  75.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161185 NANDANI  SINGH Female No  66 66 UR  13  232.00  60.00  6035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438336 BUSRA  KHATUN Female No  67  7 67 OBC-A  1  227.00  46.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952111 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  68  8 68 OBC-B  1  227.00  44.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889115 PARINITA  SANTRA Female No  69  10 69 SC  1  226.00  44.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012281 SUBHASIS  PAL Male No  70 70 UR  7  225.00  44.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000594802 POLI  BISWAS Female No  71  9 71 OBC-B  5  225.00  44.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000270957 SNEHA  DEY Female No  72 72 UR  10  223.00  60.00  6935.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147597 SK AMAN JABBAR Male No  73  8 73 OBC-A  21  222.00  68.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001344494 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  74  1 74 ST  25  222.00  67.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345993 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  75  10 75 OBC-B  10  219.00  51.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540268 DEBASIS  DEY Male No  76 76 UR  15  218.00  58.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001538100 CHANDAN  PRASAD Male No  77 77 UR  11  215.00  50.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015479 AISHI  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  11  214.00  44.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002263942 NANDANI KUMARI SHAW Female No  79 79 UR  9  213.00  56.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478310 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  80  11 80 OBC-B  2  211.00  60.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751779 RAKESH KUMAR KOLEY Male No  81 81 UR  4  210.00  56.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000867269 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  82 82 UR  5  209.00  43.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001101819 VISHNU  KUMAR Male No  83 83 UR  20  206.00  52.00  6810.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579867 ROHAN  SHAW Male No  84 84 UR  10  204.00  54.00  7572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002316167 RAJESH  RUI DAS Male No  85  11 85 SC  3  201.00  47.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242563 ROSHNI  MALICK Female No  86  12 86 SC  24  201.00  46.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002246994 SK MISBAH ISLAM Male No  87 87 UR  1  200.00  54.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115249 SYED ABDUL RAMIZ Male No  88 88 UR  1  200.00  53.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117961 KUNAL  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  89 89 UR  10  200.00  47.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169655 MD ASAYAN LADLA Male No  90 90 UR  4  198.00  59.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373491 KRISHNAPADA  ROY Male No  91  13 91 SC  10  198.00  50.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577512 SAGNIK  CHOWDHURY Male No  92 92 UR  25  197.00  46.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543888 YUVRAJ  SINGH Male No  93 93 UR  10  194.00  45.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113351 SK MEHATABUR 

RAHAMAN

Male No  94 94 UR  1  193.00  52.00  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544603 SANJU  KUMAR Male No  95 95 UR  10  188.00  44.00  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001201159 AYUSH  GUPTA Male No  96 96 UR  17  187.00  44.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000642965 MEGHA  GUPTA Female No  97 97 UR  5  186.00  47.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985241 RAJIB  JASHU Male No  98 98 UR  16  184.00  44.00  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000877777 SANSKAR  YADAV Male No  99  12 99 OBC-B  6  182.00  61.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377584 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  100  13 100 OBC-B  11  182.00  44.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353949 ANWESHA  PAL Female No  101 101 UR  7  180.00  44.00  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326024 AFRITI  BHADUR Male No  102 102 UR  5  174.00  42.00  7211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001354276 SUMAN  KUMARI Female No  103 103 UR  1  172.00  41.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001314809 PRATIP  ADAK Male No  104 104 UR  4  171.00  42.00  7111.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002209286 ASFAK  MEDDA Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  1  356.00  93.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385379 AFRINA  KHATUN Female No  4  2 2 OBC-A  1  343.00  61.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349027 SK AFRIDI ISLAM Male No  19  3 3 OBC-A  4  303.00  80.00  6289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807244 SAIF ALI MALLICK Male No  20  4 4 OBC-A  9  302.00  80.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721065 SANIA  KHATUN Female No  21  5 5 OBC-A  2  302.00  71.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378816 MASUM PARVEJ MONDAL Male No  35  6 6 OBC-A  6  275.00  72.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438336 BUSRA  KHATUN Female No  67  7 7 OBC-A  1  227.00  46.00  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147597 SK AMAN JABBAR Male No  73  8 8 OBC-A  21  222.00  68.00  6821.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

3 - Year B.COM. (Multidisciplinary)

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001350369 SUNAYAN  DAS Male No  13  1 1 OBC-B  4  316.00  67.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396055 JOYDEEP  BALTI Male No  14  2 2 OBC-B  13  315.00  83.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138795 HIMESH  HAZRA Male No  15  3 3 OBC-B  6  314.00  82.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001180691 SUMAN  MODAK Male No  18  4 4 OBC-B  1  313.00  75.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227784 PRIYAM  BAGUI Male No  22  5 5 OBC-B  1  300.00  66.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002410141 SOHAM  GHOSH Male No  38  6 6 OBC-B  13  271.00  80.00  7266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181510 SAUMYAJIT  PAL Male No  52  7 7 OBC-B  1  251.00  60.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001952111 ANIK  GHOSH Male No  68  8 8 OBC-B  1  227.00  44.00  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594802 POLI  BISWAS Female No  71  9 9 OBC-B  5  225.00  44.00  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345993 RAJDEEP  MONDAL Male No  75  10 10 OBC-B  10  219.00  51.00  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478310 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  80  11 11 OBC-B  2  211.00  60.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000877777 SANSKAR  YADAV Male No  99  12 12 OBC-B  6  182.00  61.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000377584 PRATIK KUMAR SHAW Male No  100  13 13 OBC-B  11  182.00  44.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000244118 SANGITA  ROY Female No  12  1 1 SC  1  317.00  81.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875965 SAYAN  SANTRA Male No  32  2 2 SC  4  284.00  68.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172583 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  36  3 3 SC  3  275.00  54.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247511 NILMADHAB  SIKDER Male No  39  4 4 SC  6  271.00  77.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001175087 BARSHA  RUIDAS Female No  41  5 5 SC  1  270.00  60.00  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583088 SUMITA  MISTRY Female No  44  6 6 SC  5  263.00  56.00  7901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331665 PRITTARTHA  BISWAS Male No  45  7 7 SC  20  259.00  72.00  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560600 SUBHAS  PATRA Male No  47  8 8 SC  1  256.00  62.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361219 MALA  DAS Female No  48  9 9 SC  1  255.00  55.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000889115 PARINITA  SANTRA Female No  69  10 10 SC  1  226.00  44.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316167 RAJESH  RUI DAS Male No  85  11 11 SC  3  201.00  47.00  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002242563 ROSHNI  MALICK Female No  86  12 12 SC  24  201.00  46.00  6945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373491 KRISHNAPADA  ROY Male No  91  13 13 SC  10  198.00  50.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya,Hooghly

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:20.28

MERIT LIST
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001344494 DEEPAK  TOPPO Male No  74  1 1 ST  25  222.00  67.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


